435Creator of Boat Systems
BULKH..
TPC..
 L
 8
5°
B
 B

(mm)
H
(mm)
ØQ
(mm)
ØR
(mm)
SW
(mm)
T
(mm)
T1
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
BULKH16 B ¾” 16 8 9,5 110 50 - 34 29 32 0,040
BULKH19 A ¾” 19 11 13 113 50 40 34 29 32 0,040
BULKH25 A 1¼” 25 19 19 166 68 66 57 49 32 0,108
BULKH28 B 1¼” 28 22 22 175 68 66 57 49 32 0,114
BULKH32 A 1¼” 32 25 25 166 68 68 57 49 32 0,116
BULKH38 A 1½” 38 31 32 162 68 63 53 46 32 0,144
Model ‘A’ Model ‘B’